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2012 Ohio Science Olympiad
Tournament

Master Score Report
Division B

State School Name

Claggett MS

Lee Burneson MS
Amherst JHS

Magsig MS

Piqua JHS

Watts MS

West Liberty-Salem MS
Northmont MS
Tower Heights MS
Paulding MS
Montpelier MS
Shawnee MS

Anna MS

Ottawa Hills JHS
Springfield MS

Solon MS

Chardon MS
Memorial MS
Kenston MS

Mayfield MS

Shore MS

New Albany MS
Grandview Heights MS
Immaculate Conception
Thomas Ewing JHS
Canal Winchester MS
Barlow Vincent ES
Marietta MS

Little Hocking ES
Warren ES

St. Aloysius Gonzaga
Wyoming MS
Loveland MS

New Richmond MS
Copley-Fairlawn MS
Revere MS

Seton Catholic MS
Nordonia MS
Oakwood MS
Orrville MS

Date: 4/28/2012
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526
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736
643
621
82
165
218
391
375
267
362
231
452
623
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546
654
798
788
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681
673
429
392
456
449
594
584

Time: 10:15 PM
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2012 Ohio Science Olympiad
Tournament

Master Score Report

Division C

State School Name

Loveland HS
William Mason HS
Sycamore HS
St. Xavier HS
Cincinnati Country Day School
Wyoming HS
Philo HS
Athens HS
Vinton County HS
Revere HS
Nordonia HS
Hudson HS
Stow-Munroe Falls HS
Aurora HS
Brecksville-Broadview Hts. HS
Westlake HS
Amherst Steele HS
St. Ignatius HS
Northmont HS
Alter HS
Beavercreek HS
Centerville HS
West Liberty-Salem HS
Northview HS
Springfield HS
Lehman Catholic HS
Paulding HS
Shawnee HS
Solon HS
Chardon HS
Mentor HS
Beachwood HS
Mayfield HS
Kenston HS
Village Academy
Worthington Kilbourne HS
New Albany HS
Pickerington Central HS
Westerville North HS
Dublin Coffman HS

Date: 4/28/2012
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